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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
TUCKER ZINGG  74.0   0.00080.00  80.00  743.60  5
WILL DEMONTIGNY  73.0   0.00070.00  70.00  629.20  4
ELIJAH RAMOS  72.0   0.00060.00  60.00  514.80  1
SETH BERG  67.0   0.00050.00  50.00  400.40  2
TREVOR ANDREWS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
LUKE MAVITY   0.0   9.40075.00  75.00  667.18  4
JOE SCHMIDT   0.0   9.40075.00  75.00  667.18 10
JASON VOHS   0.0  10.70055.00  55.00  464.13 22
SCOTT HOOVESTOL   0.0  10.70055.00  55.00  464.13  4
TURNER HARRIS   0.0  10.90040.00  40.00  290.08 16
JORDAN STATON   0.0  11.80030.00  30.00  174.05  9
ROSS PFLEGER   0.0  11.90020.00  20.00  116.03  5
JORY BOOTE   0.0  13.10010.00  10.00   58.02  3
TANNER WZNICK   0.0  13.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
BRYCEN GLASS   0.0  14.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
CANNIN CARSON   0.0  16.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
KASH BERDAHL   0.0  17.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
WYATT LAPIERRE   0.0  20.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
TUCKER ZINGG   0.0  21.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
NATE HORNER   0.0  23.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
SETH MURPHY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
CROIX JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
TYLER SCHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
LAFE NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
KALE HANSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
SUTTON JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
JASON LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
HAYES FEILMEIER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
DREW ELLINGSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
WESTON LAPIERRE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
BLAKE EGGL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JEREMIAH PEEK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
RILEY STATON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
SAM ANDREWS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
TREY KNIGHT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TRYAN KNIGHT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
BRENT LAPIERRE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
ASPEN DUNFORD   0.0   2.10080.00  80.00 1094.37 42
SADIE DALE   0.0   2.20070.00  70.00  945.14 32
MAKLAIN KLEEMANN   0.0   2.30055.00  55.00  746.16 35
JORDYN SCHAEFER   0.0   2.30055.00  55.00  746.16 38
CEEJAY BOHMBACH   0.0   2.40040.00  40.00  447.70 36
SHANNAH PETERSON   0.0   2.60030.00  30.00  298.46  4
KALLY SORENSON   0.0   2.70015.00  15.00  223.85  7
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TAVI SCOTT   0.0   2.70015.00  15.00  223.85  8
KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0   2.800 0.00   0.00  149.23 20
KELLY VETTER   0.0   2.900 0.00   0.00   99.49 19
BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0   3.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ALEXA VARTY   0.0   3.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 28
KARI HEPPER   0.0   3.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
MAMIE JOHNSTON   0.0   3.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 48
KACY SMITH   0.0   3.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 46
CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON   0.0   3.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
SHERIDAN BUBEL   0.0   3.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 39
CALLIE VOLLMER   0.0   3.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
EMMY DOCKTER   0.0   3.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 40
RUBI JOHNSON   0.0   3.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
SHANNOAH DANKS   0.0   3.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
SOFIE HUFF   0.0   4.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 51
PAM JORGENSON   0.0   4.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
CARMEN CAIN   0.0   5.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 37
BRANDI WHITE   0.0  12.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 45
LINDEN SCHENK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 49
KENNADY MYERS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
AVA MURPHY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
CLANCY HORNBERGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22 (N/M)
SIDNEY SANDSTROM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
LANDREE GLASS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
KIARRA REISS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 44
ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
COURTNEY ROSHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
KRISTEN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 33
KRISTI JENSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 34
JESSICA FRINK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 55
JACKIE SCHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 52
JAYDEN MARONE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 27
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
DAWN CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 50
QUINCY VOHS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 41
CALLY ECKROTH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
EVA TASTAD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 53
BAILI NIELSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
BOBBI JO NIELSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
HAILEY WOLD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
SYDNEY KUKLA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
HATTIE VARTY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 30
LAYNA KINSELLA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 43
GENTRY HOOVESTOL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
ROWAN ELLINGSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
LACEY HATZENBUHLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 56
AALIYAH LAZORENKO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
BROOKE CURUCHET   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
SHANNON ECK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
JAYDA MILLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 31
AMBER CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
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KADEN SCHULTE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JESSICA MAGILKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
RACHEL TIMM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
MORGAN GRONLIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
ZOEY WAGONER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
CODI SEBASTIAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
TRACY BOLL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 47
DYLAN KNIGHT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BROOKE POJORLIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 54
LIBBY BATEMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
GAVIN NELSON  77.5   0.00080.00  80.00  730.40 10
STRAN SORENSON  74.5   0.00070.00  70.00  613.54  6
COOPER MARTIN  74.0   0.00060.00  60.00  525.89 11
ZANE WAGONER  72.0   0.00050.00  50.00  409.02  4
CHASE KLING  71.0   0.00040.00  40.00  292.16 16
MITCH FRENCH  69.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  175.30  2 (N/M)
CLAY LONGBRAKE  65.0   0.00015.00  15.00   87.65  9
LAYTON BIRD  65.0   0.00015.00  15.00   87.65 15
TY BRENNA   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
ASHTON FREI   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
RYE JOHNSTON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KADEN WOOD   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
CADE ELSE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
TREY KNIGHT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
TATE ECK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
BLEU WANNER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
JASON REISS   0.0   4.00080.00  80.00  507.15  3
SCOTT KLEEMANN   0.0   4.10070.00  70.00  419.71  6
JUSTIN BOLL   0.0   4.90060.00  60.00  332.27  1
WILL DEMONTIGNY   0.0   5.50050.00  50.00  244.83  1
TREY KNIGHT   0.0   6.50040.00  40.00  157.39  3
JUSTIN DAHL   0.0  14.40030.00  30.00   87.44  7
TRISTAN HALL   0.0  17.10020.00  20.00    0.00  4
JACE BOOTE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KALE HANSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
SUTTON HENNESSY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
WYATT LAPIERRE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
NICK GOELEMA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TYLER THORSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
LAYNE CARSON   (1)   0.0   5.30075.00  75.00  886.88  3
JACE JOHNSON   (1)   0.0   5.30075.00  75.00  886.88  4
JESSE FREDERICKSON   (2)   0.0   5.30075.00  75.00  886.88  3
CHASE CARSON   (2)   0.0   5.30075.00  75.00  886.88  4
JORDAN STATON   (1)   0.0   5.60060.00  60.00  694.08  6
RILEY STATON   (2)   0.0   5.60060.00  60.00  694.08  6
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TY TRUCHAN   (1)   0.0   6.00050.00  50.00  539.84  2
DREW GARTNER   (2)   0.0   6.00050.00  50.00  539.84  2
COLE PETERSON   (1)   0.0   6.40040.00  40.00  385.60  1
CHASE PETERSON   (2)   0.0   6.40040.00  40.00  385.60  1
JETT SMITH   (1)   0.0   6.50030.00  30.00  231.36 15
PECOS COOK   (2)   0.0   6.50030.00  30.00  231.36 15
CLINT GORRELL   (1)   0.0   7.40020.00  20.00  154.24 21
TUCKER DALE   (2)   0.0   7.40020.00  20.00  154.24 21
TURNER HARRIS   (1)   0.0  11.00010.00  10.00   77.12 14
ROSS CARSON   (2)   0.0  11.00010.00  10.00   77.12 14
JED BOHMBACH   (1)   0.0  12.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
KYLE JENSEN   (2)   0.0  12.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
IAN PENNINGTON   (1)   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
BRONC PIPPERT   (2)   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
JORY BOOTE   (1)   0.0  14.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
KALE HANSEN   (2)   0.0  14.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
ROSS PFLEGER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CHETT JOHNSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
CASHIN CARSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KWIRT JOHNSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
CLAY SCHMALZ   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
SCOTT KLEEMANN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
BRADEN PIRRUNG   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
NATE HORNER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
BRYCEN GLASS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
MAIZE TWO BEARS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TREY KNIGHT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
AJ ZIEMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
JB LORD   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
TRISTAN HALL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
RYAN GRONLIE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
CHASYN YSTAAS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
ELI BURK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
WYATT HOWELL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
TATE ECK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
SHAWN KNIGHT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
JESS HALL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
SETH MURPHY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CROIX JOHNSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TOM JORGENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
CANNIN CARSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
SUTTON JOHNSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
COLE SCHMALZ   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
JASON VOHS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
RILEY CURUCHET   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
JESSE DALE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
WYATT LAPIERRE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
DANIEL VALENZUELA   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
TRYAN KNIGHT   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
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LUKE MORAST   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
WYETT MAGILKE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
ED SHEARER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
TOMMY HALL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
CLAYTON BACKHAUS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
CHAD YSTAAS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
MIKE SITZMANN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
BEN SCOTT   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
TANNER WZNICK   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
DAYLON DANKS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
BEN HALL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
CASSI JOHNSON   0.0  16.51080.00  80.00 1018.34 43
CYDNEY PETERSON   0.0  16.55770.00  70.00  879.47  8
JULIE VOIGT   0.0  16.58660.00  60.00  786.90 31
KINLEY FOLLMAN   0.0  16.58850.00  50.00  601.74 20
KATIE ROSSOW   0.0  16.66240.00  40.00  416.59  1
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0  16.66730.00  30.00  277.73 41
KENZIE PENNINGTON   0.0  16.71420.00  20.00  231.44 12
HATTEN KLEEMANN   0.0  16.72810.00  10.00  185.15 10
LINDSEY HORNER   0.0  16.764 0.00   0.00  138.86 28
AMANDA LUNDQUIST   0.0  16.777 0.00   0.00   92.58 34
KAYLEE FOLLMAN   0.0  16.812 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
KAILEY APPLEDOORN   0.0  16.840 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
TISA PEEK   0.0  16.855 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
ALLISON NESS   0.0  16.882 0.00   0.00    0.00 32
WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0  16.905 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
LORI NELSON   0.0  16.914 0.00   0.00    0.00 54
KELLEY JOHNSON   0.0  16.936 0.00   0.00    0.00 37 (N/M)
NICOLE EDLAND   0.0  17.009 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
KALLY SORENSON   0.0  17.032 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
CEEJAY BOHMBACH   0.0  17.038 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
SHAWNA RYNES   0.0  17.117 0.00   0.00    0.00 46
JAYDA MILLER   0.0  17.189 0.00   0.00    0.00 30
REBA SHEARER   0.0  17.214 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
KAITLYN GORRELL   0.0  17.269 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
AMY WZNICK   0.0  17.290 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
SHAUSTA BLODGETT   0.0  17.305 0.00   0.00    0.00 48
GRACIE DAHL   0.0  17.325 0.00   0.00    0.00 27 (N/M)
KARI HEPPER   0.0  17.329 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
BERGAN JAEGER   0.0  17.345 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
RILEY FREI   0.0  17.446 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
PRESLEY POWELL   0.0  17.471 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
KAYDEN LUNDQUIST   0.0  17.493 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
KENDRA HOOVESTOL   0.0  17.503 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON   0.0  17.555 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
JADE ALKIRE   0.0  17.616 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
KARSEN KLING   0.0  17.794 0.00   0.00    0.00 35
LINDEN SCHENK   0.0  17.799 0.00   0.00    0.00 36
EMMY DOCKTER   0.0  17.872 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CARMEN CAIN   0.0  17.980 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
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COURTNEY PRESTHUS   0.0  18.109 0.00   0.00    0.00 51
MARIAH ANDERSON   0.0  18.208 0.00   0.00    0.00 40
HAVEN LINDER   0.0  18.569 0.00   0.00    0.00 52
NICOLE FLADELAND   0.0  18.730 0.00   0.00    0.00 38 (N/M)
JESSICA JERSILD   0.0  19.021 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
RUBI JOHNSON   0.0  21.571 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
DAWN CARSON   0.0  21.762 0.00   0.00    0.00 42
BAILEE MURNION   0.0  21.883 0.00   0.00    0.00 23 (N/M)
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0  21.942 0.00   0.00    0.00 49
KARLEE KALBERER   0.0  22.029 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
BRYNN HARTJE   0.0  22.046 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
ZOEY WAGONER   0.0  22.048 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
SADIE DALE   0.0  22.435 0.00   0.00    0.00 47
JAYDEN MARONE   0.0  22.967 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
AVA MURPHY   0.0  26.597 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
KARA KALBERER   0.0  27.573 0.00   0.00    0.00 17 (N/M)
EVA TASTAD   0.0  32.698 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KISTEN HOMELVIG   0.0  41.186 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
JACKIE SCHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 44
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 45
HOPE RALEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 53
PRAYRIE LUND   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 50 (N/M)
SHIREEN DUCHENEAUX   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 33
LAYNA KINSELLA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
JALYN HALL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
AALIYAH LAZORENKO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 39
JESSICA GJOVIG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
JB LORD   0.0   2.30080.00  80.00  657.49  1
JIM GRAVEN   0.0   2.70065.00  65.00  487.45  3
KELLY EGGL   0.0   2.70065.00  65.00  487.45  7
TATE ECK   0.0   2.90050.00  50.00  317.41  9
LEE KNIGHT   0.0   3.20040.00  40.00  204.05  4
JASON VOHS   0.0   3.50025.00  25.00   56.68 10
DON ELL   0.0   3.50025.00  25.00   56.68  2
ARLIE HULM   0.0   3.80010.00  10.00    0.00  6
CHAD KIESON   0.0   4.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
CRAIG KIESON   0.0   5.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
RYAN LINDER   0.0   5.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
MAC LADUE   0.0  12.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
TOM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JON SCHIELDS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
DAN FRANK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
BILL JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
CHAD HETZEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
ROB TIMM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CLAYTON DANKS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
SHAWN KNIGHT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
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NDRA

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
ZANE WAGONER  83.0   0.00080.00  80.00 1339.52  5
TEYTUM BULLINGER  76.0   0.00070.00  70.00 1236.48  7
TOM BUCKMIER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
DYLAN STEWART   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
THAYNE DAVIS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
ELII FRIESZ   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KARTER KUHN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
ISAIAH WHITTET   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
DANNIE MILLER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
ANDREW SOMMERS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)


